Saturday, October 8, 2011

Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 34 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 26017 Robbi e 24. 44
2 26027 Twitch 26. 31
26018 Bounder No Ti e
Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 34 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 22001 Screech 25.90
2 22072  Anna 27. 64
3 22085 Crave 24.82
4 22016 Kira 26. 38
22067 Cache 44. 69
22004 Pi ppi n 45. 13
22039 Fli ng 24. 32
22030 Jam e 29.94
22066 Maeby No Ti e
22047 Ti a Absent
Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 36 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 16005 Mbj o 34. 27
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified:

Advanced Jumpers

Advanced 26 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 2 0

0. 00 0 3 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Advanced 22 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 1 0

0. 00 0 1 0

10. 69 0 0 0

11.13 0 0 0

0. 00 0 3 0

0. 00 0 0 1

0. 00 0 0 0
Advanced 16 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

Kirstie Dean

E Scor e
0 10. 00
0 15. 00
1 Elim

Kirstie Dean
E Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 69
11.13
15. 00
20. 00
Elim

P OOOOOOOoOOo

Kirstie Dean
E Scor e

0 0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P22001 Tenbi 29. 17 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P22022 Merlin 29. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0
3 P22006 Ellie 29.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0
4 P22009 Bl essing 29. 77 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P22002 Hawkeye 25.18 0. 00 0 2 0 0
P22026 Mnnie 42.24 5.24 0 2 0 0
P22012 diver 31.03 0. 00 0 0 1 0
P22029 Bree No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P22015 Rio 34.50 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P22013 Justice Absent
Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P16015 Kelly Absent
Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P12009 Di nah 30. 37 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P12006 Ketch' um 51.10 12. 10 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E
1 P08007 Bernard 36. 52 0. 00 0 2 0 0
2 P08011 Sassy 46. 00 4.00 0 0 1 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 38.5%

Saturday, October 8, 2011
Performance |l Jumpers

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
15. 24
20. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

0. 00
12.10

Qualified

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

10. 00
24.00






Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

26026
26017
26030
26027

Dyl an
Robbi e

Tex
Twitch

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WN PP

22039
22016
22004
22037
22030
22032
22072
22085
22047

Fl i ng
Kira
Pi ppi n
Poet
Jam e
Rhymne
Anna
Crave
Tia

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

16005

Mbj o

Saturday, October 8, 2011

Advanced Snooker

Advanced 26 inch

Ti me RC1
33.94 1+4
29. 83 1+4
25. 23 1+3
8.42

Advanced 22 inch

Ti me RC1
35. 03 1+7
36. 13 1+3
61. 26 1+4
63.91 1+4
35. 36 1+3
36. 94 1+7
26. 27 1+2
20. 43 1+0
Absent

Advanced 16 inch
Ti me RC1

20. 21 1+4

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 15.4%

Judge:

RC2

1+0
1+6
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6

Judge:

RC3

1+5
1+0
1+0

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

Kirstie Dean

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+5
143

Kirstie Dean

O O N O

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+5

Kirstie Dean

27

O oI NN O

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6

1+0

0

Scor e

23
19
15

Scor e

47
44
27
27
26
22
21

1

Scor e

13

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P22016 Si none 35.25
2 P22009 Bl essing 24,22
3 P22014 Rosie 17. 64

P22013 Justice Absent

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P16004 Rosie 41. 42
2 P16017 Betty 19. 60

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P12009 D nah 43.52
2 P12006 Ketch' um 73.91

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P0O8018 Lil 48. 12
2 P08013 Buffy 50. 40
3 P08011 Sassy 44,14

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, October 8, 2011

Per f ormance ||

Per f ormance ||

Per f ormance ||

Per f ormance ||

Performance |l Snooker

22 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
143 1+7 143 0
144 1+6 140 0
143 0

16 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
147 1+6 1+5 143 27
1+0 0

12 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7 1+6 145 27
1+4 1+6 145 20
8 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+4 1+7 1+5 145 27
1+4 1+6 145 27
1+4 1+6 140 0

10

1

0

0

5

50. 0%

Scor e

16
13

Scor e

52

Scor e

48
38

Scor e

52
45
13

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 157 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced Open Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F
2 26018 Bounder 40. 37 0 1 1
26026 Dyl an
4 22072  Anna 66. 85 0 1 0
26027 Twi tch
1 12003 Hanel s 36.71 0 2 0
26015 Robber
3 22004 Pi ppi n 54, 28 0 3 0
26031 Hawkeye
22032 Rhymne 54,59 0 2 1
22038 Bl essi ng
22030 Jam e 48. 50 0 0 0
22085 Crave
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 16.7%

Saturday, October 8, 2011
Advanced Pairs

Kirstie Dean

E

0

Scor e

65. 37

71. 85

46. 71

69. 28

84. 59

Elim

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, October 8, 2011
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
3 P16004 Rosie 54, 31 0 0
P22019 Pi per
P22014 Rosie 58. 03 0 1
P22027 Baron
2 P22026 M nni e 62. 86 0 0
P22029 Bree
P08015 Patty 46. 46 0 0
P16017 Betty
1 P08011 Sassy 46. 88 0 1
P16004 *** Rosie ***
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
1 P0O8018 Lil 51.77 0 0
P12009 Di nah
2 P08007 Bernard 52. 05 0 1
P08014 Stella
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

5
38. 5%

Open

M ni

F

F

0

Judge:
E

0

Judge:
E

0

0

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

74. 31

Elim

62. 86

Elim

51. 88

Qualified

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

51. 77

57. 05

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26030 Tex

2 26015 Robber

3 26025 Lily G

4 26018 Bounder
26017 Robbi e
26021 Lily
26028 Madel i ne
26026 Dyl an

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22038 Bl essi ng

2 22072 Anna

3 22067 Cache

4 22028 Austin
22010 Reno
22032 Rhymne
22085 Crave
22079 Fl ash
22034 Razza
22039 Fl i ng
22004 Pi ppi n
22001 Screech
22016 Kira
22047 Tia

D stance: 168 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16027 Lucy
16016 Yao M ng
16005 Mbj o

D stance: 168 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12003 Hanel s

Saturday, October 8, 2011
Advanced Standard

60 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
36.12 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
50. 99 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
72.47 12. 47 0 0 0 0 12. 47
64. 83 4.83 0 4 1 0 44. 83
No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
No Ti nme 0. 00 0 2 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim

60 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
51.11 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
54.54 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
70. 32 10. 32 0 0 0 0 10. 32
69. 40 9.40 1 0 0 0 14. 40
55. 59 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00
59. 13 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
No Ti e 0. 00 0 2 1 1 Elim
67.96 7.96 0 1 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0. 00 1 0 0 1 Elim
No Tine 0. 00 0 1 1 1 Elim
No Tine 0. 00 0 3 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 1 1 Elim
Absent

62 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
49. 38 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
No Tinme 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim
No Tine 0. 00 0 1 1 1 Elim

66 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
49. 62 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, October 8, 2011
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22002 Hawkeye 45.51 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22012 diver 52. 33 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P22019 Pi per 77.36 14. 36 0 0 0 0 14. 36
4 P22026 Mnnie 80. 38 17. 38 0 1 0 0 22.38
P22022 Merlin 81. 26 18. 26 0 1 1 0 43. 26
P22014 Rosie Absent
P22013 Justice Absent
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16004 Rosie 42.62 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P16017 Betty 50. 90 0. 00 0 0 2 0 40. 00
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12009 Di nah 58. 24 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
D stance: 168 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 P08014 Stella 57. 48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P08013 Buffy 78.74 9.74 0 0 0 0 9.74
3 P08011 Sassy 83. 31 14. 31 0 1 0 0 19. 31

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 36.4%






Saturday, October 8, 2011
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 26026 Dyl an 39.13 0 3 2 6 20 47 Qualified
2 26018 Bounder 43. 44 0 3 3 1 25
3 26015 Robber 40.73 0 2 3 1 20
4 26021 Lily 43. 21 0 1 3 4 18
26028 Madel i ne 26. 63 0 1 2 5 16
26027 Twitch No Ti nme 0 0 0 0 Elim
26017 Robbi e Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 22039 Fli ng 37.08 0 3 2 6 20 47 Qualified
2 22016 Kira 42.73 1 2 3 3 29
3 22017 Hol |y 39. 29 0 4 1 4 27
4 22038 Bl essi ng 47. 03 0 3 2 3 24
22067 Cache 37. 37 0 2 1 5 18
22063 Bodhi 42. 46 0 1 3 1 15
22001 Screech Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 16027 Lucy 44. 04 1 2 2 3 26
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 12003 Hanel s 38.71 0 2 3 4 20 43 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 21.4%



Saturday, October 8, 2011
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22015 Rio 46. 29 0 2 3 5 24
2 P22019 Pi per 43. 31 0 2 2 6 22
3 P22026 M nni e 42.18 0 1 3 4 18
4 P22016 Si mone 48. 16 0 1 2 6 17
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16017 Betty 39.52 0 3 3 5 29
2 P16014 Roscoe 35. 82 0 1 4 1 18
P16015 Kelly Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12009 Di nah 36. 56 0 2 3 5 20 44 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08015 Patty 43. 30 0 2 3 5 24
P08011 Sassy Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 12.5%
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